FEATURES
 Made in America
 Compact Size
 Cost Effective
 Reliable Solid State Design
 Maintenance Free
 Automatic over current shutdown and recovery
 UL recognized File Number E81634 available

ay
   C
arrollton, TX 75006      972-248-7691     w
w
w
.hvpow
ersystem
s.com
Model
Input
Voltage
Input
Frequency
Output
Voltage*
CS2041L120-8 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 8 KVDC neg
CS2041L120+8 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 8 KVDC pos
CS2041L120-12 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 12 KVDC neg
CS2041L120+12 120 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 12 KVDC pos
CS2041L240-12 240 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 12 KVDC neg
CS2041L240+12 240 VAC 50 / 60 Hz 12 KVDC pos
*Output voltages shown above are minimum DC at 1 µA
CS2041
HVPSI
YYMM